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
Cash-out offers only.
(701805)

Bonebrake & Co. LLC.
503 385-0033

LYONS
$149,900
2.08± Acres. Great location
and end-of-road setting.
Convenient to everywhere
- easy access to Hwy 22,
only 10 mins to Salem.
Lovely mix of rolling slope
with trees for privacy.
(703357)

Bonebrake & Co. LLC.
503 385-0033

AUMSVILLE

$34,900
Quiet & secluded lot, zoned
residential w/ utility shed.
Santiam River access at
county park & boat launch.
County road is gated for 
privacy & security. Cleared & 
corners marked. Small annual
fee for road maintenance.
No septic possible, portable
chemical toilet only. (706025)
Suzette Boudreaux 
503 949-4643

LYONS

$122,000
Few minutes from town
2.64± acre building lot
w/ well. Trees to provide
a shady canopy, this is a
great place to put down
your roots. Quick commute
to Hwy 22, Salem or 
recreation in the mountains.
(706681)
Bonebrake & Co. LLC.
503 385-0033

STAYTON

$699,900
Beautifully redone 5 BR, 4
BA, 3500± sf home on 8.25
acres! Gourmet kitchen w/ 
granite, walnut fl oors, ss
appl. Opens to living room w/ 
fi replace & built-in shelves.
Finished bonus area above
garage. Pond stocked w/trout,
barn, shop, fenced pastures,
treehouse & views! (705070)
Bonebrake & Co. LLC.
503 385-0033

LYONS
$175,000
Well & septic system already
installed. Land is mix of 
20+ yr-old timber & cleared
pasture area. Access driveway
@ East end. Property is
fenced in front & on West side.
Great place to build dream
home! See additional info & 
plats under Associated Docs
on Paragon. (704776)
Bonebrake & Co. LLC.
503 385-0033

LYONS

$425,000
Rare location in Linn county
& Albany for a potential
developer. Entitlements
approved w/ conditions
of phased subdivision for 
31 lots. Constructions
costs estimates, SDC fee
estimates all available upon
request. Wetland mitigation
complete. (703943)
Heidi Hazel
971 701-7446

ALBANY

$169,900
1860± SF, 1.15± Acres. 34
& Hwy 22 frontage CR zone
w/ 2 road cuts. Halfway
between Mill City & Gates
this very visible, high-traffi c
has lots of possibilities.
Huge parking area suitable
for high-traffi c. (695942)

Suzette Boudreaux
503 949-4643

MILL CITY

$39,900
1.03± acre bare lot for
vacation or permanent
home. Wooded hillside & 
great views in recreational
area of canyon. Easement
access to Little North Fork 
River. Quaint subdivision of 
7 lots. (700459)

Bonebrake & Co. LLC.
503 385-0033

LYONS

$315,000
Main 10± acre part is level
& has 3 BR, 2 BA, 1756±
SF home, a shop, pasture
& trees. Lower 3± acres is
a natural slough full of wild-
life. Home has a sunny fam-
ily room upstairs. Kitchen
w/ plenty of extra cabinets.
Breakfast nook + formal
dining area. (705622)
Bonebrake & Co. LLC.
503 385-0033

LYONS

OR-0000379918

2150 COMMERCIAL ST. SE

SALEM, OR 97302

503-485-1900

HUD Homes = Terrific Values!

1292 Main St, Dallas • $75,000
2 Bed 1 Bath 800 Sq Ft

2272 Dalke Ridge Dr NW, Salem • $250,000
4 Bed 3 Bath 2065 Sq Ft

Brokers Licensed in Oregon.
Contact The Blum Team today

to learn more
or to request your free up to date

HUD Photo List.

1340 W Locust Stayton
2 bedroom $725.00

$500 Dep. W/D HKUP
PREMIUM PROP MGMT

503-585-2266 www.premiumpm.com

Duplex for Rent: 3Br, 1Ba. W/D hkups,
kitchen appliances, storage, fenced
bkyd. $875/mo + dep. 503-999-2239

DIVORCE $155. Complete preparation.
Includes children, custody, support,
property and bills division. No court
appearances. Divorced in 1-5 weeks
possible. 503-772-5295. www.paralegal
alternatives.com  legalalt@msn.com

Large upright Amana freezer. Looks
&works like new. Best offer. SOLD-SOLD

Oak doors, 60 choices, different glass
cuts, still in wrappers, some side lights.

$100 ea, $125 w/ sidelight. 541-409-7293

DISH TV 190 channels plus Highspeed
Internet Only $49.94/mo! Ask about a 3
year price guarantee & get Netflix
included for 1 year!

Call Today 1-800-394-5170

Corner computer desk with cabinets.
27" x 47" each side. $50. 503-559-2295

Poly fleece blankets: Sports, patriotic,
wildlife, etc. 1/2 Off! 503-871-0200

CASH FOR DIABETIC TEST STRIPS
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